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[nnovation verbindet

Scatola-derivazione T-BOX 130x220x95mm senza alogeno
IPG7

N. articolo 07 3105
Codice EAN: 8693151110272

Descrizione del

21.11.2024

1/2



Scatola-derivazione T-BOX 130x220x95mm senza alogeno IP67

Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell

Inhaltsmenge

Anzahl der Einflihrungen
Rohreinfiihrungen
Anschlussart
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung

Schutzart
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

21.11.2024

AP-Nassabzweigdose

STEFFEN

130 x 220 x 95 mm

1 Stk.

13

M16, M20

ohne Klemmen

Weiss

Kunststoff

Ja

Nein

Aufputz

P67

-25...+40 °C

130 mm

220 mm

95 mm

0.340 Kg

offen
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